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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M30 419 SCHÖBERL Matthias 1994 1. FC Rötz Skiabteilung --- 1.    00:25:42.07

2. 1. M 325 PANZER Maximilian 1997 Zollner Elektronik AG +3:26.82 2.    00:29:08.89

3. 1. M40 364 STEINBERGER Bernhard 1980 ASV Cham +3:40.77 3.    00:29:22.84

4. 1. M35 438 BREU Tobias 1989 SG Pemfling Katzbach +3:59.19 4.    00:29:41.26

5. 2. M40 241 SÖLLNER Michael 1983 Bayronman e.V. +4:07.90 5.    00:29:49.97

6. 1. MJB 448 MAYER Jakub 2009 ASV Cham +4:43.59 6.    00:30:25.66

7. 2. M30 369 EIBAN Matthias 1990 QXXQ Studios Waldmünchen +4:53.38 7.    00:30:35.45

8. 2. M35 426 MÜNCH Enrico 1988 Crowm +4:58.93 8.    00:30:41.00

9. 2. M 291 KUPILÍK Jiri 1998 Werner Rädlinger Gruppe +4:59.97 9.    00:30:42.04

10. 1. M45 297 KIENBERGER Christian 1976 Zollner Elektronik AG +5:10.34 10.    00:30:52.41

11. 3. M 270 HALLER Daniel 1999 SV Weiding +5:14.17 11.    00:30:56.24

12. 2. M45 199 MÜLLER Achim 1978 Ski-Club Schwandorf +5:17.32 12.    00:30:59.39

13. 3. M40 232 WITTMANN Christian 1983 +6:01.53 13.    00:31:43.60

14. 4. M 388 MAIER Johannes 1997 +6:03.53 14.    00:31:45.60

15. 4. M40 341 LANKES Markus 1982 Zollner Elektronik AG +6:19.75 15.    00:32:01.82

16. 1. M50 229 LEINGÄRTNER Richard 1970 Nordic Team Sport Ferstl +6:42.44 16.    00:32:24.51

17. 5. M40 231 BAUER Andreas 1983 +6:49.64 17.    00:32:31.71

18. 6. M40 308 STAHL Thomas 1982 Zollner Elektronik AG +6:54.05 18.    00:32:36.12

19. 3. M35 314 WAGNER Matthias 1985 Zollner Elektronik AG +6:58.03 19.    00:32:40.10

20. 2. M50 311 BAUER Thomas 1971 Zollner Elektronik AG +7:03.33 20.    00:32:45.40

21. 4. M35 307 LANZINGER Manfred 1989 Zollner Elektronik AG +7:22.67 21.    00:33:04.74

22. 3. M50 365 WILD Markus 1974 +7:26.28 22.    00:33:08.35

23. 1. M60 391 MARTINITZ Siegfried 1963 TV Bad Kötzting +7:29.26 23.    00:33:11.33

24. 4. M50 374 EDERER Bernhard 1972 SV Weiding +7:45.41 24.    00:33:27.48

25. 3. M45 375 SCHINABECK Robert 1976 SV Weiding +7:48.79 25.    00:33:30.86

26. 5. M35 390 WEBER Markus 1986 +7:54.52 26.    00:33:36.59

27. 5. M 322 SAßL Lukas 2000 Zollner Elektronik AG +7:57.43 27.    00:33:39.50

28. 6. M35 319 LOMMER Bernhard 1986 Zollner Elektronik AG +8:11.64 28.    00:33:53.71

29. 4. M45 360 TRAURIG Klaus 1976 TV Bad Kötzting +8:21.36 29.    00:34:03.43

30. 1. M65 402 BAUMANN Anton 1956 SpVgg Lam - Ski Nordisch +8:24.11 30.    00:34:06.18

31. 1. M55 198 ERTL Jürgen 1968 +8:26.49 31.    00:34:08.56

32. 6. M 392 OLIVERA Edward 1995 +8:41.89 32.    00:34:23.96

33. 7. M 313 UCHACZ Leo 2003 +8:42.69 33.    00:34:24.76

34. 3. M30 296 SERVE Andreas 1992 Zollner Elektronik AG +8:44.21 34.    00:34:26.28

35. 7. M40 387 VOGL Andreas 1983 1.FC Katzbach +8:52.22 35.    00:34:34.29

36. 7. M35 233 VACHAL Stefan 1985 CrossFit Cham +8:56.00 36.    00:34:38.07

37. 8. M35 421 VACHAL Bernhard 1989 Vachal Fahrzeugbau +8:59.36 37.    00:34:41.43

38. 8. M 408 SCHINDLER Daniel 1996 Siemens AG +9:01.96 38.    00:34:44.03

39. 9. M 243 EICHSTETTER Tobias 1998 neo +9:12.55 39.    00:34:54.62

40. 10. M 411 RAMPF Markus 2003 Siemens AG +9:38.72 40.    00:35:20.79

41. 2. MJB 418 RIGON Viktor 2009 SpVgg Willmering Waffenbrunn +9:41.95 41.    00:35:24.02

42. 9. M35 407 DREXLER Christian 1989 Siemens AG +9:42.87 42.    00:35:24.94

43. 3. MJB 223 WÜHR Felix 2012 SpVgg Eschlkam +9:45.61 43.    00:35:27.68

44. 10. M35 226 RICHTER Balázs 1987 +9:56.15 44.    00:35:38.22

45. 4. M30 385 MAY Martin 1991 CrossFit Bad Kötzting +10:06.50 45.    00:35:48.57

46. 5. M30 330 HALLERMEIER Tobias 1990 Zollner Elektronik AG +10:07.30 46.    00:35:49.37

47. 5. M50 350 BARTL Thomas 1970 LT Furth im Wald +10:14.40 47.    00:35:56.47

48. 11. M 327 SIMML Julian 1996 Zollner Elektronik AG +10:20.36 48.    00:36:02.43

49. 1. M70 249 FUCHS Herbert 1954 WSV Patersdorf +10:28.95 49.    00:36:11.02

50. 2. M60 252 WANNINGER Albert 1963 Müller Präzision GmbH +10:39.28 50.    00:36:21.35

51. 8. M40 401 SCHMID Thomas 1981 SpVgg Lam - Ski Nordisch +10:55.64 51.    00:36:37.71

52. 6. M30 329 KUNZMANN Andreas 1991 Zollner Elektronik AG +11:00.13 52.    00:36:42.20

53. 2. M55 425 HAFENSTEINER Albrecht 1966 +11:04.33 53.    00:36:46.40

54. 7. M30 299 FISCHL Dominik 1991 Zollner Elektronik AG +11:07.56 54.    00:36:49.63

55. 3. M55 189 STRASSER Klaus 1969 +11:18.71 55.    00:37:00.78

56. 9. M40 413 WAGNER Daniel 1980 Siemens AG +11:30.10 56.    00:37:12.17
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57. 4. M55 368 SCHÄFER Sieghard 1966 QXXQ Studios Waldmünchen +11:39.70 57.    00:37:21.77

58. 8. M30 195 DIRNBERGER David 1992 +11:39.82 58.    00:37:21.89

59. 2. M65 379 WEPS Anton 1955 SVG Ruhstorf +11:43.00 59.    00:37:25.07

60. 5. M55 287 STEGER Ludwig 1967 Lauf10! CoBaFit +11:45.83 60.    00:37:27.90

61. 11. M35 269 KÖCKRITZ Maximilian 1988 CrossFit Cham +11:52.67 61.    00:37:34.74

62. 5. M45 281 OCHSENMEIER Martin 1976 Lauf10! CoBaFit +11:56.20 62.    00:37:38.27

63. 4. MJB 279 OCHSENMEIER Patrick 2010 Lauf10! CoBaFit +11:56.28 63.    00:37:38.35

64. 3. M65 237 EICHINGER Rainer 1956 +12:05.26 64.    00:37:47.33

65. 9. M30 305 BERZL David 1994 Zollner Elektronik AG +12:22.89 65.    00:38:04.96

66. 3. M60 227 WENZL Johann 1963 Landratsamt Cham +12:26.69 66.    00:38:08.76

67. 6. M50 213 DITTRICH Thomas 1971 Josef Rädlinger Bauunternehmen GmbH +12:35.40 67.    00:38:17.47

68. 12. M35 377 BISTRIAN Marius 1985 ASV Cham +12:37.94 68.    00:38:20.01

69. 4. M65 430 ZANKL Herbert 1956 WSV Viechtach +12:41.01 69.    00:38:23.08

70. 10. M40 201 FLOCK Andreas 1984 +12:45.07 70.    00:38:27.14

71. 6. M45 355 SAILER Stefan 1978 Spvgg Altenerding +12:50.07 71.    00:38:32.14

72. 10. M30 432 AUGUSTIN Alexander 1994 +12:55.41 72.    00:38:37.48

73. 11. M30 209 RENNER Stefan 1991 +13:03.30 73.    00:38:45.37

74. 11. M40 274 RABENBAUER Michael 1980 Alpha Verteilertechnik +13:07.29 74.    00:38:49.36

75. 6. M55 290 DREXLER Johann 1966 Werner Rädlinger Gruppe +13:07.99 75.    00:38:50.06

76. 7. M50 383 PORSCH Jürgen 1974 1. FC Rötz Skiabteilung +13:08.24 76.    00:38:50.31

77. 12. M 295 BREU Benjamin 1996 Zollner Elektronik AG +13:12.56 77.    00:38:54.63

78. 12. M40 348 SEIDL Michael 1984 Schnelles Faultier +13:16.71 78.    00:38:58.78

79. 4. M60 433 KUMSCHIER Gerhard 1962 +13:19.95 79.    00:39:02.02

80. 1. MJA 272 MÜHLDORFER Lukas 2006 Alpha Verteilertechnik +13:22.21 80.    00:39:04.28

81. 5. M65 431 NABER Gerhard 1955 SV Neubäu +13:28.23 81.    00:39:10.30

82. 8. M50 370 BREITER Markus 1974 Crown Gabelstapler GmbH & Co. KG +13:46.37 82.    00:39:28.44

83. 13. M35 409 GROß Michael 1988 Siemens AG +13:53.00 83.    00:39:35.07

84. 13. M40 321 CZERNY Markus 1981 Zollner Elektronik AG +13:58.03 84.    00:39:40.10

85. 14. M40 429 LIEBL Johannes 1983 WSV Viechtach +14:17.27 85.    00:39:59.34

86. 14. M35 427 DAHMER Frank 1986 FC Katzbach +14:27.89 86.    00:40:09.96

87. 7. M55 255 ZISTLER Elmar 1969 Müller Präzision GmbH +14:45.49 87.    00:40:27.56

88. 2. M70 230 SCHWERTL Josef 1952 TSV Mainburg +14:46.71 88.    00:40:28.78

89. 15. M40 412 KAMINSKI Darius 1980 Siemens AG +14:52.83 89.    00:40:34.90

90. 13. M 221 GÖTZ Simon 1996 Josef Rädlinger Bauunternehmen GmbH +14:59.92 90.    00:40:41.99

91. 15. M35 275 ATTENBERGER Thomas 1985 Alpha Verteilertechnik +15:10.46 91.    00:40:52.53

92. 5. M60 366 EIBAN Hans-Jürgen 1961 QXXQ Studios Waldmünchen +15:17.63 92.    00:40:59.70

93. 6. M60 410 MEINDL Peter 1963 Siemens AG +15:26.99 93.    00:41:09.06

94. 14. M 294 AUGUSTIN Christopher 1997 Zollner Elektronik AG +15:34.52 94.    00:41:16.59

95. 12. M30 326 HÖCHERL Kevin 1994 Zollner Elektronik AG +15:42.34 95.    00:41:24.41

96. 5. MJB 277 SCHWENDEMANN Jakob 2010 Lauf10! CoBaFit +15:44.31 96.    00:41:26.38

97. 7. M60 367 SCHROETER Michael 1960 QXXQ Studios Waldmünchen +15:46.50 97.    00:41:28.57

98. 7. M45 315 STANGL Markus 1976 Zollner Elektronik AG +15:48.22 98.    00:41:30.29

99. 9. M50 214 WEINMANN Martin 1971 Josef Rädlinger Bauunternehmen GmbH +15:54.28 99.    00:41:36.35

100. 8. M55 280 WIESMÜLLER Karl-Heinz 1967 Lauf10! CoBaFit +15:57.70 100.    00:41:39.77

101. 15. M 267 DAUER Maximilian 2000 CrossFit Cham +16:00.31 101.    00:41:42.38

102. 16. M 197 EDIGER Joel 1998 +16:17.95 102.    00:42:00.02

103. 13. M30 393 GRUBE Marcel 1994 +16:18.62 103.    00:42:00.69

104. 9. M55 404 ASCHENBRENNER Franz 1966 Siemens AG +16:29.47 104.    00:42:11.54

105. 16. M40 323 RIEDL Daniel 1983 Zollner Elektronik AG +16:37.48 105.    00:42:19.55

106. 8. M45 278 PERTLER Armin 1975 Lauf10! CoBaFit +16:42.08 106.    00:42:24.15

107. 10. M55 347 HEYES Martin 1965 ASV Cham +17:16.70 107.    00:42:58.77

108. 17. M 328 WEINBACHER Patrick 1995 Zollner Elektronik AG +18:42.07 108.    00:44:24.14

109. 9. M45 289 FRÜCHTL Christian 1975 Lauf10! CoBaFit +18:48.85 109.    00:44:30.92

110. 16. M35 331 MALORNY Tobias 1987 Zollner Elektronik AG +18:49.29 110.    00:44:31.36

111. 18. M 361 BAUMER Andreas 1997 +18:56.30 111.    00:44:38.37

112. 3. M70 351 KRAUS Johann 1953 +19:04.15 112.    00:44:46.22

113. 14. M30 191 KÖBERL Johannes 1991 +19:18.64 113.    00:45:00.71

114. 17. M40 256 DOMANI Andreas 1981 Müller Präzision GmbH +19:54.63 114.    00:45:36.70

115. 10. M50 265 HUTTERER Jarno 1973 +19:58.13 115.    00:45:40.20
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116. 11. M55 439 HAIMERL Franz 1968 Landratsamt Cham +20:22.67 116.    00:46:04.74

117. 17. M35 371 BUCHER Andreas 1988 SV Weiding +20:47.98 117.    00:46:30.05

118. 10. M45 335 MODROCZKY Szabolcs 1978 Zollner Elektronik AG +21:30.04 118.    00:47:12.11

119. 8. M60 192 ROIDER Josef 1961 medbo Cham +21:36.18 119.    00:47:18.25

120. 15. M30 343 EDIGER Daniel 1993 Zollner Elektronik AG +21:46.61 120.    00:47:28.68

121. 11. M50 268 KÄSBAUER Markus 1971 +22:33.77 121.    00:48:15.84

122. 4. M70 240 SÖLLNER Franz 1951 +25:57.03 122.    00:51:39.10

123. 5. M70 424 FUCHS Willi 1954 +25:58.44 123.    00:51:40.51

124. 19. M 298 ASCHENBRENNER Michael 1997 Zollner Elektronik AG +30:28.99 124.    00:56:11.06

125. 6. M65 235 SANDNER Herfried 1958 ASV Cham +44:02.93 125.    01:09:45.00

126. 1. M75 207 HÖGELE Anton 1949 ASV Cham Lauf 10 +44:07.93 126.    01:09:50.00

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJB
6. 1. MJB 448 MAYER Jakub 2009 ASV Cham --- 1.    00:30:25.66

41. 2. MJB 418 RIGON Viktor 2009 SpVgg Willmering Waffenbrunn +4:58.36 2.    00:35:24.02

43. 3. MJB 223 WÜHR Felix 2012 SpVgg Eschlkam +5:02.02 3.    00:35:27.68

63. 4. MJB 279 OCHSENMEIER Patrick 2010 Lauf10! CoBaFit +7:12.69 4.    00:37:38.35

96. 5. MJB 277 SCHWENDEMANN Jakob 2010 Lauf10! CoBaFit +11:00.72 5.    00:41:26.38

Altersklasse MJA
80. 1. MJA 272 MÜHLDORFER Lukas 2006 Alpha Verteilertechnik --- 1.    00:39:04.28

Altersklasse M
2. 1. M 325 PANZER Maximilian 1997 Zollner Elektronik AG --- 1.    00:29:08.89

9. 2. M 291 KUPILÍK Jiri 1998 Werner Rädlinger Gruppe +1:33.15 2.    00:30:42.04

11. 3. M 270 HALLER Daniel 1999 SV Weiding +1:47.35 3.    00:30:56.24

14. 4. M 388 MAIER Johannes 1997 +2:36.71 4.    00:31:45.60

27. 5. M 322 SAßL Lukas 2000 Zollner Elektronik AG +4:30.61 5.    00:33:39.50

32. 6. M 392 OLIVERA Edward 1995 +5:15.07 6.    00:34:23.96

33. 7. M 313 UCHACZ Leo 2003 +5:15.87 7.    00:34:24.76

38. 8. M 408 SCHINDLER Daniel 1996 Siemens AG +5:35.14 8.    00:34:44.03

39. 9. M 243 EICHSTETTER Tobias 1998 neo +5:45.73 9.    00:34:54.62

40. 10. M 411 RAMPF Markus 2003 Siemens AG +6:11.90 10.    00:35:20.79

48. 11. M 327 SIMML Julian 1996 Zollner Elektronik AG +6:53.54 11.    00:36:02.43

77. 12. M 295 BREU Benjamin 1996 Zollner Elektronik AG +9:45.74 12.    00:38:54.63

90. 13. M 221 GÖTZ Simon 1996 Josef Rädlinger Bauunternehmen GmbH +11:33.10 13.    00:40:41.99

94. 14. M 294 AUGUSTIN Christopher 1997 Zollner Elektronik AG +12:07.70 14.    00:41:16.59

101. 15. M 267 DAUER Maximilian 2000 CrossFit Cham +12:33.49 15.    00:41:42.38

102. 16. M 197 EDIGER Joel 1998 +12:51.13 16.    00:42:00.02

108. 17. M 328 WEINBACHER Patrick 1995 Zollner Elektronik AG +15:15.25 17.    00:44:24.14

111. 18. M 361 BAUMER Andreas 1997 +15:29.48 18.    00:44:38.37

124. 19. M 298 ASCHENBRENNER Michael 1997 Zollner Elektronik AG +27:02.17 19.    00:56:11.06

Altersklasse M30
1. 1. M30 419 SCHÖBERL Matthias 1994 1. FC Rötz Skiabteilung --- 1.    00:25:42.07

7. 2. M30 369 EIBAN Matthias 1990 QXXQ Studios Waldmünchen +4:53.38 2.    00:30:35.45

34. 3. M30 296 SERVE Andreas 1992 Zollner Elektronik AG +8:44.21 3.    00:34:26.28

45. 4. M30 385 MAY Martin 1991 CrossFit Bad Kötzting +10:06.50 4.    00:35:48.57

46. 5. M30 330 HALLERMEIER Tobias 1990 Zollner Elektronik AG +10:07.30 5.    00:35:49.37

52. 6. M30 329 KUNZMANN Andreas 1991 Zollner Elektronik AG +11:00.13 6.    00:36:42.20

54. 7. M30 299 FISCHL Dominik 1991 Zollner Elektronik AG +11:07.56 7.    00:36:49.63

58. 8. M30 195 DIRNBERGER David 1992 +11:39.82 8.    00:37:21.89

65. 9. M30 305 BERZL David 1994 Zollner Elektronik AG +12:22.89 9.    00:38:04.96

72. 10. M30 432 AUGUSTIN Alexander 1994 +12:55.41 10.    00:38:37.48
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73. 11. M30 209 RENNER Stefan 1991 +13:03.30 11.    00:38:45.37

95. 12. M30 326 HÖCHERL Kevin 1994 Zollner Elektronik AG +15:42.34 12.    00:41:24.41

103. 13. M30 393 GRUBE Marcel 1994 +16:18.62 13.    00:42:00.69

113. 14. M30 191 KÖBERL Johannes 1991 +19:18.64 14.    00:45:00.71

120. 15. M30 343 EDIGER Daniel 1993 Zollner Elektronik AG +21:46.61 15.    00:47:28.68

Altersklasse M35
4. 1. M35 438 BREU Tobias 1989 SG Pemfling Katzbach --- 1.    00:29:41.26

8. 2. M35 426 MÜNCH Enrico 1988 Crowm +59.74 2.    00:30:41.00

19. 3. M35 314 WAGNER Matthias 1985 Zollner Elektronik AG +2:58.84 3.    00:32:40.10

21. 4. M35 307 LANZINGER Manfred 1989 Zollner Elektronik AG +3:23.48 4.    00:33:04.74

26. 5. M35 390 WEBER Markus 1986 +3:55.33 5.    00:33:36.59

28. 6. M35 319 LOMMER Bernhard 1986 Zollner Elektronik AG +4:12.45 6.    00:33:53.71

36. 7. M35 233 VACHAL Stefan 1985 CrossFit Cham +4:56.81 7.    00:34:38.07

37. 8. M35 421 VACHAL Bernhard 1989 Vachal Fahrzeugbau +5:00.17 8.    00:34:41.43

42. 9. M35 407 DREXLER Christian 1989 Siemens AG +5:43.68 9.    00:35:24.94

44. 10. M35 226 RICHTER Balázs 1987 +5:56.96 10.    00:35:38.22

61. 11. M35 269 KÖCKRITZ Maximilian 1988 CrossFit Cham +7:53.48 11.    00:37:34.74

68. 12. M35 377 BISTRIAN Marius 1985 ASV Cham +8:38.75 12.    00:38:20.01

83. 13. M35 409 GROß Michael 1988 Siemens AG +9:53.81 13.    00:39:35.07

86. 14. M35 427 DAHMER Frank 1986 FC Katzbach +10:28.70 14.    00:40:09.96

91. 15. M35 275 ATTENBERGER Thomas 1985 Alpha Verteilertechnik +11:11.27 15.    00:40:52.53

110. 16. M35 331 MALORNY Tobias 1987 Zollner Elektronik AG +14:50.10 16.    00:44:31.36

117. 17. M35 371 BUCHER Andreas 1988 SV Weiding +16:48.79 17.    00:46:30.05

Altersklasse M40
3. 1. M40 364 STEINBERGER Bernhard 1980 ASV Cham --- 1.    00:29:22.84

5. 2. M40 241 SÖLLNER Michael 1983 Bayronman e.V. +27.13 2.    00:29:49.97

13. 3. M40 232 WITTMANN Christian 1983 +2:20.76 3.    00:31:43.60

15. 4. M40 341 LANKES Markus 1982 Zollner Elektronik AG +2:38.98 4.    00:32:01.82

17. 5. M40 231 BAUER Andreas 1983 +3:08.87 5.    00:32:31.71

18. 6. M40 308 STAHL Thomas 1982 Zollner Elektronik AG +3:13.28 6.    00:32:36.12

35. 7. M40 387 VOGL Andreas 1983 1.FC Katzbach +5:11.45 7.    00:34:34.29

51. 8. M40 401 SCHMID Thomas 1981 SpVgg Lam - Ski Nordisch +7:14.87 8.    00:36:37.71

56. 9. M40 413 WAGNER Daniel 1980 Siemens AG +7:49.33 9.    00:37:12.17

70. 10. M40 201 FLOCK Andreas 1984 +9:04.30 10.    00:38:27.14

74. 11. M40 274 RABENBAUER Michael 1980 Alpha Verteilertechnik +9:26.52 11.    00:38:49.36

78. 12. M40 348 SEIDL Michael 1984 Schnelles Faultier +9:35.94 12.    00:38:58.78

84. 13. M40 321 CZERNY Markus 1981 Zollner Elektronik AG +10:17.26 13.    00:39:40.10

85. 14. M40 429 LIEBL Johannes 1983 WSV Viechtach +10:36.50 14.    00:39:59.34

89. 15. M40 412 KAMINSKI Darius 1980 Siemens AG +11:12.06 15.    00:40:34.90

105. 16. M40 323 RIEDL Daniel 1983 Zollner Elektronik AG +12:56.71 16.    00:42:19.55

114. 17. M40 256 DOMANI Andreas 1981 Müller Präzision GmbH +16:13.86 17.    00:45:36.70

Altersklasse M45
10. 1. M45 297 KIENBERGER Christian 1976 Zollner Elektronik AG --- 1.    00:30:52.41

12. 2. M45 199 MÜLLER Achim 1978 Ski-Club Schwandorf +6.98 2.    00:30:59.39

25. 3. M45 375 SCHINABECK Robert 1976 SV Weiding +2:38.45 3.    00:33:30.86

29. 4. M45 360 TRAURIG Klaus 1976 TV Bad Kötzting +3:11.02 4.    00:34:03.43

62. 5. M45 281 OCHSENMEIER Martin 1976 Lauf10! CoBaFit +6:45.86 5.    00:37:38.27

71. 6. M45 355 SAILER Stefan 1978 Spvgg Altenerding +7:39.73 6.    00:38:32.14

98. 7. M45 315 STANGL Markus 1976 Zollner Elektronik AG +10:37.88 7.    00:41:30.29

106. 8. M45 278 PERTLER Armin 1975 Lauf10! CoBaFit +11:31.74 8.    00:42:24.15

109. 9. M45 289 FRÜCHTL Christian 1975 Lauf10! CoBaFit +13:38.51 9.    00:44:30.92

118. 10. M45 335 MODROCZKY Szabolcs 1978 Zollner Elektronik AG +16:19.70 10.    00:47:12.11
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Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Altersklasse M50
16. 1. M50 229 LEINGÄRTNER Richard 1970 Nordic Team Sport Ferstl --- 1.    00:32:24.51

20. 2. M50 311 BAUER Thomas 1971 Zollner Elektronik AG +20.89 2.    00:32:45.40

22. 3. M50 365 WILD Markus 1974 +43.84 3.    00:33:08.35

24. 4. M50 374 EDERER Bernhard 1972 SV Weiding +1:02.97 4.    00:33:27.48

47. 5. M50 350 BARTL Thomas 1970 LT Furth im Wald +3:31.96 5.    00:35:56.47

67. 6. M50 213 DITTRICH Thomas 1971 Josef Rädlinger Bauunternehmen GmbH +5:52.96 6.    00:38:17.47

76. 7. M50 383 PORSCH Jürgen 1974 1. FC Rötz Skiabteilung +6:25.80 7.    00:38:50.31

82. 8. M50 370 BREITER Markus 1974 Crown Gabelstapler GmbH & Co. KG +7:03.93 8.    00:39:28.44

99. 9. M50 214 WEINMANN Martin 1971 Josef Rädlinger Bauunternehmen GmbH +9:11.84 9.    00:41:36.35

115. 10. M50 265 HUTTERER Jarno 1973 +13:15.69 10.    00:45:40.20

121. 11. M50 268 KÄSBAUER Markus 1971 +15:51.33 11.    00:48:15.84

Altersklasse M55
31. 1. M55 198 ERTL Jürgen 1968 --- 1.    00:34:08.56

53. 2. M55 425 HAFENSTEINER Albrecht 1966 +2:37.84 2.    00:36:46.40

55. 3. M55 189 STRASSER Klaus 1969 +2:52.22 3.    00:37:00.78

57. 4. M55 368 SCHÄFER Sieghard 1966 QXXQ Studios Waldmünchen +3:13.21 4.    00:37:21.77

60. 5. M55 287 STEGER Ludwig 1967 Lauf10! CoBaFit +3:19.34 5.    00:37:27.90

75. 6. M55 290 DREXLER Johann 1966 Werner Rädlinger Gruppe +4:41.50 6.    00:38:50.06

87. 7. M55 255 ZISTLER Elmar 1969 Müller Präzision GmbH +6:19.00 7.    00:40:27.56

100. 8. M55 280 WIESMÜLLER Karl-Heinz 1967 Lauf10! CoBaFit +7:31.21 8.    00:41:39.77

104. 9. M55 404 ASCHENBRENNER Franz 1966 Siemens AG +8:02.98 9.    00:42:11.54

107. 10. M55 347 HEYES Martin 1965 ASV Cham +8:50.21 10.    00:42:58.77

116. 11. M55 439 HAIMERL Franz 1968 Landratsamt Cham +11:56.18 11.    00:46:04.74

Altersklasse M60
23. 1. M60 391 MARTINITZ Siegfried 1963 TV Bad Kötzting --- 1.    00:33:11.33

50. 2. M60 252 WANNINGER Albert 1963 Müller Präzision GmbH +3:10.02 2.    00:36:21.35

66. 3. M60 227 WENZL Johann 1963 Landratsamt Cham +4:57.43 3.    00:38:08.76

79. 4. M60 433 KUMSCHIER Gerhard 1962 +5:50.69 4.    00:39:02.02

92. 5. M60 366 EIBAN Hans-Jürgen 1961 QXXQ Studios Waldmünchen +7:48.37 5.    00:40:59.70

93. 6. M60 410 MEINDL Peter 1963 Siemens AG +7:57.73 6.    00:41:09.06

97. 7. M60 367 SCHROETER Michael 1960 QXXQ Studios Waldmünchen +8:17.24 7.    00:41:28.57

119. 8. M60 192 ROIDER Josef 1961 medbo Cham +14:06.92 8.    00:47:18.25

Altersklasse M65
30. 1. M65 402 BAUMANN Anton 1956 SpVgg Lam - Ski Nordisch --- 1.    00:34:06.18

59. 2. M65 379 WEPS Anton 1955 SVG Ruhstorf +3:18.89 2.    00:37:25.07

64. 3. M65 237 EICHINGER Rainer 1956 +3:41.15 3.    00:37:47.33

69. 4. M65 430 ZANKL Herbert 1956 WSV Viechtach +4:16.90 4.    00:38:23.08

81. 5. M65 431 NABER Gerhard 1955 SV Neubäu +5:04.12 5.    00:39:10.30

125. 6. M65 235 SANDNER Herfried 1958 ASV Cham +35:38.82 6.    01:09:45.00

Altersklasse M70
49. 1. M70 249 FUCHS Herbert 1954 WSV Patersdorf --- 1.    00:36:11.02

88. 2. M70 230 SCHWERTL Josef 1952 TSV Mainburg +4:17.76 2.    00:40:28.78

112. 3. M70 351 KRAUS Johann 1953 +8:35.20 3.    00:44:46.22

122. 4. M70 240 SÖLLNER Franz 1951 +15:28.08 4.    00:51:39.10

123. 5. M70 424 FUCHS Willi 1954 +15:29.49 5.    00:51:40.51

Altersklasse M75
126. 1. M75 207 HÖGELE Anton 1949 ASV Cham Lauf 10 --- 1.    01:09:50.00
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